
  
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO TENDERERS 
 

ADDENDUM NO: 01 

 

 Page 1  

 
 
TENDER NO. AW2019/20/23 

TENDER NO. AW2021/22/21 

 

PROVISION OF RENT-TO-OWN MODULAR WATER TREATMENT 

PACKAGE PLANTS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE (5) YEARS  

 
This ‘Addendum’ is an addition to the above-mentioned Tender document that was advertised. 
Any Tender Document submitted will be deemed to be in accordance with the original Tender 
Document amended in accordance with the following instructions: -  
 
THE FOLLOWING CONSTITUTES A CHANGE TO THE TENDER DOCUMENT: 

 
1.CORRECTIONS/AMMENDMENTS  
 
Please be advised of the following changes in the tender document, 

• The availability of document on the advert (Daily Dispatch) was incorrectly stated 

as 10h00pm instead of 10h00am.  

 

• The briefing session on the advert was incorrectly stated as 12h00pm, instead of 

11h00am. This error is corrected on the Invitation to Tender uploaded on the 

Amatola Water website. 

 

 

MS Y SIMAYILE 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGER 

AMATOLA WATER 


